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Seven Mile Market

Rite Aid

Dunkin' Donuts

Dunkin' Donuts

The Co�ee Bean 
& Tea Leaf

Millford Mill Metro Stop

Parisers Bakery

Giant

Sion’s Bakery

Temple Oheb Shalom

Vaad HaKashrus of Baltimore (Star-K)

Baltimore Hebrew Congregation

Suburban Orthodox Toras Chaim

Darchei Tzedek

Congregation Beit Yaakov

Yeshivos Ateres

Yeshiva Lev Shlomo

Beit Edmond Safra

Beth Isaac Adath Israel

Goldstein Nathan

B’nos Yisrael 
of Baltimore

Agudath Israel 
of Park Heights

Machzikei Toarh (Rabbi 
Sternhell); Senior Kollel; 
Avodos Yisrael (Basement)

Etz Chaim Center

Jewish Community Center

JCC of Park Heights; Yeshivat Ohr Chadash 

Irvin Luckman Memorial ParkOhel Yaakok

Nachal Chaim

Shomrei Mishmeres Hakodesh

Western Run Park

Edward A Myerberg Center

Cong Beth Abraham Hertzberg's

Tiferes Yisroel Bais David

Beth Abraham Anshei Sfard (Hertzberg’s)

Menachem Goldberger Tiferes Yisroel

Shearith Israel 
Congregation

Shearith Israel (Glen Ave. Shul)

Beth Jacob; Yeshivas 
Ahavas Torah; Mesivta 
N’eimus HaTorah; Jewels 
Preschool; Cheder Chabad

Chofetz Chaim Adas Beni Israel

Chevrei Tzedek Congregation

Mikvah of Baltimore

Ohr Simcha

Bais HaKnesses Ohr 
Hachaim (Rabbi Weiss)

Kol Torah (Rabbi Berger)

Ohr Hamizrach Congregation

Chabad of Park Heights

Bais Lubavitch, 
Cheder Chabad

Yeshivas Lubavitch

Khol Ahavas Yisroel 
Tzemach Tzedek

Bnai Jacob Shaarei Zion;
Maalot Baltimore/Women’s Inst. of Torah

Arugas Habosem (Rabbi Taub)
Balt. Community Kollel 
Tiferes Moshe Aryeh

Reisterstown Road Library

Pikesville Town Center

Pikesville Senior Center

Pikesville Branch of the Baltimore Public Library

Pikes Cinema

Maven Market

Giant

Walgreens

Goldberg's New York Bagels

Mama Leah's Pizza

The Suburban Club

Doogie’s BBQ & Grill, Serengeti

Shlomo's Kosher Meat and Fish Market

David Chu's China Bistro

Wasserman & Lemberger Inc
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Culture, Recreation & Museums 
��� Baltimore Public Library (Pikesville Branch)
��� Pikesville Senior Center
��� The Suburban Club
��� Reisterstown Road Library

Shopping & Dining
��� Maven Market
��� Walgreens
��� Giant
���� Pikesville Town Center
��� Dunkin' Donuts (Two locations)
��� Sion’s Bakery
���  The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf
��� Rite Aid
���� Giant
��� Pariser’s Bakery

Kosher Markets & Dining 
���� Goldberg's New York Bagels
��� Mama Leah's Pizza
���  Sunfresh Produce Market
��� Dougie's BBQ & Grill
���� Knish Shop
��� Shlomo's Kosher Meat and Fish Market
��� Seven Mile Market
��� David Chu's China Bistro
��� Wasserman & Lemberger Inc

Jewish Temples & Synagogues
����Vaad HaKashrus of Baltimore (Star-K)
��� Temple Oheb Shalom
��� Baltimore Hebrew Congregation
��� Suburban Orthodox Toras Chaim
��� Darchei Tzedek
��� Yeshiva Lev Shlomo
��� Congregation Beit Yaakov
��� Beit Edmond Safra
��� Beth Isaac Adath Israel
��� Baltimore Community Kollel
��� Ohr Hamizrach Congregation
��� Khal Ahavas Yisroel Tzemach Tzedek
��� Chabad of Park Heights
��� Bais Lubavitch, Cheder Chabad
��� Yeshivas Lubavitch
��� Arugas Habosem (Rabbi Taub)
��� Etz Chaim Center
��� B’nos Yisrael of Baltimore
��� Cong Beth Abraham Hertzberg's
��� Tiferes Yisroel Bais David
��� Beth Abraham Anshei Sfard (Hertzberg’s)
����Menachem Goldberger Tiferes Yisroel
��� Goldstein Nathan
��� Agudath Israel of Park Heights
��� Ohr Simcha
��� Bais HaKnesses Ohr Hachaim
��� Mikvah of Baltimore
��� Chevrei Tzedek Congregation
��� Kol Torah

LOCATION KEY

So close and so convenient to everywhere you want to go! You deserve more than the usual. You 
deserve an assisted living lifestyle like no other. Tudor Heights combines everything you’re looking for — from 
apartments with private and companion-style suites and tastefully decorated community spaces for lively 
get-togethers to a beautiful on-site synagogue and Star-K Certi�ed Kosher dining program — and puts it all in 
the center of the close-knit, walkable Park Heights neighborhood you love. Plus, Tudor Heights’ scheduled 
transportation service makes it easy to get to appointments, nearby social events and a variety of Jewish and 
other cultural events and programs. 

7218 Park Heights Avenue  |  Baltimore, MD 21208  |  410-318-8000  |  TudorHeights.com


